1
Solid-state Relay G3TB
I/O SSR Used as Interface between
Logic Circuitry and Load
A variety of AC/DC input and output modules
classified by the color.
Operation can be monitored easily through an LED
indicator.
Dielectric strength of 4,000 V between input and
output terminals.
Approved by UL and CSA.
RC
Ordering Information
Input Module
Isolation Indicator Logic  level Rated input voltage Model
Supply voltage Supply current
Photocoupler Yes 4 to 32 VDC 25 mA 100 to 240 VAC G3TB-IAZR02P-US
4 to 32 VDC G3TB-IDZR02P-US
Output Module
Isolation Zero cross
function
Indicator Rated output voltage
(Applicable output load)
Rated input voltage Model
Photocoupler Yes Yes 3 A at 100 to 240 VAC
(3 A t 75 t 264 VAC)
5 to 24 VDC G3TB-OA203PZ-US
No
3 a 00 o 0 C
(3 A at 75 to 264 VAC) 4 to 24 VDC G3TB-OA203PZM-US
No Yes 5 to 24 VDC G3TB-OA203PL-US
No 4 to 24 VDC G3TB-OA203PLM-US
--- Yes 3 A at 5 to 48 VDC
(3 A t 4 t 60 VDC)
5 to 24 VDC G3TB-ODX03P-US
No
3 a 5 o 8 C
(3 A at 4 to 60 VDC) 4 to 24 VDC G3TB-ODX03PM-US
Yes 1.5 A at 48 to 200 VDC
(1 5 A t 40 t 200 VDC)
5 to 24 VDC G3TB-OD201P-US
No
5 a 8 o 00 C
(1.5 A at 40 to 200 VDC) 4 to 24 VDC G3TB-OD201PM-US
Specifications
 Ratings
Input Module
Input